
Kamotsuru Sake Brewing

Marukai Corporation

Maruichi Okada

Niigata Kameda Distillery

Kuraguchi

Sake Selector

Sake Online

Cellar Mates

Sake Honda / Liquor Shop Mino

Melbourne Sake

Intasect Communications Inc.

Enokido Miso

Okonomiyaki En 

Shushokuya MASA

Rolli Polli Takoyaki 

WAGYU BLACKS

Yaki Yaki

Ken-Chan Curry

Teppanyaki Noodles

Shiro Gelato & Snack

Maki’s Art / String and Wire

WAKA Brisbane

John Pryke & Kay Watanabe

Natsu Jewelry / Little Japan

Japanese Ink Art

Merchandise & Info

EVA Air
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Time Table

SAT 15 MARCHTIME SUN 16 MARCH

11:00

12:00

12:40

13:00

13:20

14:00

14:30

14:50

15:00

15:30

16:00

17:00

17:40

18:00

18:20

19:30

20:00

1ST SESSION START

SAKE SEMINAR FOR BEGINNERS (40 MIN)

BYRON TAIKO (20 MIN)
~TAIKO PERFORMANCE~

TENSUI AUSTRALIA (20MIN)
~AWA DANCE PERFORMANCE~

LET'S TALK ABOUT SAKE 
~FREE SAKE TASTING SEMINAR~ (30 MIN)

STAGE BY EVA AIR (20 MIN)

1ST SESSION LAST DRINKS

1ST SESSION FINISH

2ND SESSION START

SAKE SEMINAR FOR BEGINNERS (40 MIN)

BYRON TAIKO (20 MIN)
~TAIKO PERFORMANCE~

TENSUI AUSTRALIA (20MIN)
~AWA DANCE PERFORMANCE~

LET'S TALK ABOUT SAKE 
~FREE SAKE TASTING SEMINAR~ (30 MIN)

2ND SESSION LAST DRINKS

2ND SESSION FINISH

3RD SESSION START

SAKE SEMINAR FOR BEGINNERS (40 MIN)

BYRON TAIKO (20 MIN)
~TAIKO PERFORMANCE~

TENSUI AUSTRALIA (20MIN)
~AWA DANCE PERFORMANCE~

LET'S TALK ABOUT SAKE 
~FREE SAKE TASTING SEMINAR~ (30 MIN)

SAKE SEMINAR FOR INTERMEDIATE (40 MIN)

STAGE BY EVA AIR (20 MIN)

3RD SESSION LAST DRINKS

3RD SESSION FINISH

Love to experience more of Japan? 
Win an air ticket to Japan with EVA Air!

Prize : Two lucky winners will get a free return ticket 
via EVA Air, departing from Brisbane Airport.

*Return tickets are o�ered by EVA Air.
*The winner is responsible for any airport fees and taxes, including fuel surcharge.

Entry Period : Saturday, 15 March 2025 - Sunday, 
16 March 2025 during Australian Sake Festival.

How to Enter : Spend a total of $150 (including GST) 
or more on alcoholic beverages at the Australian 

Sake Festival Brisbane and be automatically entered 
into a draw to win a return ticket.

Draw Date and Time : Monday, 31 March 2025, 
12:00 pm Brisbane Standard time.

Notification of Winners : Postcode and initials of winners will be announced 
on the o�cial Australian Sake Festival website. EVA Air will contact the winners 

at a later date.

Contact：Australian Sake Festival Team (Email: info@sake-festival.com.au)

Prize Conditions :

The ticket is valid for travel, including the return flight, from Thursday, 1 May 2025, to Thursday, 30 April 2026. Some flights 

during the period are not available for booking. Details will be provided by EVA Air. | Applicants must be 18 years or older at 

the time  of entry. | Winners will receive an email from EVA Air with information by early April 2025.  Instructions on how to book 

will be provided by late April 2025. | The winner is responsible for any airport fees and taxes, including fuel surcharge.

| The ticket is provided by EVA Air, a Taiwanese airline. | The ticket is valid for a return economy class flight from Brisbane Airport 

to Japan via Taipei (Taiwan) on EVA Air operated flights only. | 10 destinations to choose from: Tokyo (NRT/HND) / Osaka (KIX) / 

Fukuoka (FUK) / Hokkaido (CTS) / Aomori (AOJ) / Sendai (SDJ)/ Komatsu (KMQ) / Matsuyama (MYJ) / Okinawa (OKA) / Kobe 

(UKB) *scheduled to commence in April 2025. *A free stopover in Taipei (TPE) is also available. *EVA Air’s Conditions of Carriage 

may apply. | The ticket cannot be returned or exchanged for money. | Resale of the ticket is prohibited. | The ticket will be void if; 

Winner’s contact details is incomplete, the winner is not contactable or any irregularities with the entry are found.

VISIT THE ENTERTAINMENT SECTION 
ON OUR WEBSITE FOR DETAILS ON
SEMINARS AND PERFORMANCES!

INDOOR STAGE

OUTDOOR STAGE

上原理子

上原理子


